Access Solutions Consulting
& Sales Company
For impressive entrances
For high quality solutions
For many applications
ADDRESS:
Neuer Wall 71, c/o WorkRepublic
20354 Hamburg

_ _ _._ __. BDC.19.S30
Different key.
_ _ _._ __. BDC.19.S30
Different key.
PATENTED
COPYKEY
NOT
ALLOWED
SECURITY
17
33
30º
X Z
10
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.S30.31.40 31,5 40 71,5
BDC.19.S30.31.50 31,5 50 81,5
BDC.19.S30.40.50 40 50 90
BDC.19.S30.31.60 31,5 60 91,5
17
33
30º
10 X Z
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.S30.31.31 31,5 31,5 63
BDC.19.S30.32.32 32,5 32,5 65
BDC.19.S30.35.35 35 35 70
BDC.19.S30.40.40 40 40 80
PATENTED
COPYKEY
NOT
ALLOWED

EN 1303 1 6 0 0 0 C 5 2
S22 – STANDARD CYLINDERS
REVERSIBLE CODIFICATION SYSTEM
Security cylinder for European profile with 6 pins. Anti drill and anti picking protection, available with key alike groups. Supplied
with 5 numbered keys and property cards for duplication of cylinder keys. Finish: Satin nickel.
• Encoded keys.
• Property card.
• Anti drill protection.
• Anti picking protection.
• Supplied with 5 keys.
• Possible to have key a liked groups.
• Possible to make complex master key (S28), on request.
Distinctive sidecoding
Excellent grip and ergonomics
Wear resistant length profile
Encoding for master key ( S28 )
Made of brass
BDC.19.S22.CB
Door HardwareDOOR HARDWARECYLINDERS AND KEYS
A. Cylinder body
B. Cam
C. Cam
D. Spring
E. Locking pins
F. Anti drill
G. Anti drill
H. No picking pins
Card Owner
_ _ _._ __. BDC.19.S22
Different key.
_ _ _._ __. BDC.19.S22
Different key.
17
30º
10
33
X Z
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.S22.31.40 31,5 40 71,5
BDC.19.S22.31.50 31,5 50 81,5
BDC.19.S22.40.50 40 50 90
BDC.19.S22.31.60 31,5 60 91,5
17
33
30º X Z
10
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.S22.31.31 31,5 31,5 63
BDC.19.S22.32.32 32,5 32,5 65
BDC.19.S22.35.35 35 35 70
BDC.19.S22.40.40 40 40 80
S22 2 STANDARD CYLINDERS
BDC.19.522.CB
Blank key.
SECURITY
6
PINS
ANTI-BUMP PICK
RESISTAN
T
DRILL
RESISTAN
T
CORROSIO
N
RESISTANT EN
1303
6000
Comb.
5uni.
Door HardwareDOOR HARDWARECYLINDERS AND KEYS
1 6 0 0 0 C 5 2EN 1303
Excellent grip and ergonomics
Wear resistant length profile
Distinctive sidecoding
Made of brass
S20 – STANDARD CYLINDERS
REVERSIBLE CODIFICATION SYSTEM
Standard cylinder for European profile with 6 pins. Anti drill and anti picking protection, available with key alike
groups. Supplied with 5 numbered keys and property cards for duplication of cylinder keys. Finish: Satin nickel.
The reversible key system for medium security requirements and the toughest conditions.
• Encoded keys.
• Property card.
• Anti drill protection.
• Anti picking protection.
• Supplied with 5 keys.
A. Cylinder body
B. Cam
C. Cam
D. Spring
E. Locking pins
F. Anti drill
G. 6 Pins
H. No picking pins
Card Owner
Availableknobs:
B3B1 STANDARD B2 B4
A
C
G
B
F
E
D
H
28 28 28 28
20
33
B6
22 22 22 22
Door HardwareDOOR HARDWARECYLINDERS AND KEYS
20
33
B6 B7
_ _ _._ __.BDC.19.524
Different key.
_ BDC.19.524._ _ _._ _ _.B
Different key.
S20 2
REF. X Z X +Z
BDC.19.524.31.31.B_ 31,5 31,5 63
BDC.19.524.31.40.B_ 31,5 40 71,5
BDC.19.524.35.35.B_ 35 35 70
BDC.19.524.35.45.B_ 35 45 80
_ _ _._ __. BDC.19.524
Different key.
_ _ _._ __. BDC.19.524
Different key.
17
33
30º
10 X Z
REF. X Z X +Z
BDC.19.524.31.31 31,5 31,5 63
BDC.19.524.32.32 32,5 32,5 65
BDC.19.524.35.35 35 35 70
BDC.19.524.40.40 40 40 80
17
33
30º
10 X Z
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.524.31.35 31,5 35 66,5
BDC.19.524.31.40 31,5 40 71,5
BDC.19.524.31.50 31,5 50 81,5
17
33
30º
10 X Z
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.524.10.31 10 31,5 41,5
BDC.19.524.10.35 10 35 45
BDC.19.524.10.40 10 40 50
BDC.19.524.CB
Blank key.
SECURITY
6

STANDARD CYLINDERS
S11 – STANDARD MODULAR CYLINDERS
INTERNAL CODIFICATION SYSTEM
Standard cylinder for European profile with 5 pins. Anti drill and anti picking protection, available with key alike groups. Supplied
with 5 numbered keys and property cards for duplication of cylinder keys. Finish: Satin nickel. The reversible key system for
medium security requirements and the toughest conditions.
• Encoded keys.
• Anti picking protection.
• Supplied with 5 keys.
1 6 0 0 0 C 5 2EN 1303
Distinctive sidecoding
Excellent grip and ergonomics
Wear resistant length profile
Made of brass
A. Cylinder body
B. Cam
C. Cam
D. Spring
E. Locking pins
F. 5 Pins
G. No picking pins
Availableknobs:
B3B1 STANDARD B2 B4
A
C
F
B
D
G
E
28 28 28 28 20
17X30
B7
20
33
B6
22 22 22 22
Door HardwareDOOR HARDWARECYLINDERS AND KEYS
BDC.19.S11._ _ _._ _ _.MST
Master key system.
(Attach master key plan)
_ _ BDC.19.S11._ _ _._ _ _.B
Different key with button.
_ _ _._ __. BDC.19.S11
Different key.
_ _ _. BDC.19.S11.10
Different key half cylinder.
_ _ BDC.19.S11.10._ _ _.B
Half cylinder with button.
S11 2 STANDARD CYLINDERS
CORROSIO
N
RESISTANT
KEY
ALIKED EN
1303
5

G
B
F
E
D
H
Door HardwareDOOR HARDWARECYLINDERS AND KEYS
BDC.19.523.C
Blank key.
S10 2 STANDARD CYLINDERS
_ _ _. BDC.19.523.10
Different key.
_ BDC.19.523._ _ _._ __.B
Different key.
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.523.10.31 10 31,5 41,5
BDC.19.523.10.35 10 35 45
BDC.19.523.10.40 10 40 50
_ _ _._ _ _. BDC.19.523
Different key.
_ _ _._ _ _. BDC.19.523
Different key.
REF. X Z X + Z REF. X Z X +Z
BDC.19.523.31.35 31,5 35 66,5 BDC.19.523.31.31 31,5 31,5 63
BDC.19.523.31.40 31,5 40 71,5 BDC.19.523.35.35 35 35 70
BDC.19.523.40.40 40 40 80
6
PINS
1.000.000
Comb.
5uni.
STANDARD
CORROSIO
N
RESISTANT EN
1303
ANTI-BUMP PICK
RESISTAN
T
DRILL
RESISTAN
T
28
REF. X Z X +Z
BDC.19.523.31.31.B_ 31,5 31,5 63
BDC.19.523.31.40.B_ 31,5 40 71,5
BDC.19.523.35.35.B_ 35 35 70
Door HardwareDOOR HARDWARECYLINDERS AND KEYS
BDC.19.S05
European profile cylinder made in brass with 5 pins. Supplied with
3 keys. Accessories: 1 screw 5 x 75 mm. Finish: Satin nickel.
EN
1303 3uni.
BASIC
S05 – BASIC CYLINDERS
BDC.19.S05.C
Blank key.
REF. X Z X +Z
BDC.19.S05.30.30 30 30 60
BDC.19.S05.32.32 32,5 32,5 65
BDC.19.S05.35.35 35 35 70
BDC.19.S05.30.40 30 40 70
REF. X Z X +Z
BDC.19.S01.10.31 10 31,5 41,5
BDC.19.S05.14.25 14,5 25 39,5
BDC.19.S05.31.40 31,5 40 71,5
BDC.19.S05.31.31 31,5 31,5 63
BDC.19.S05.35.35 35 35 70
BDC.19.S05.40.40 40 40 80
REF. X Z X + Z
BDC.19.S02 10 31,5 41,5
BDC.19.S01
Blind cylinder.